
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
454 
422 
411 
418 
435 
426 
441 
405 
424 
477 
412 
444 
455 
414 
488 
471 

Name 
EMILS AKMENS 
MARTINS JANOVSKIS 
TOMASS BIRSTINS 
PATRIKS NOELS LOCMELIS 
MAXIM SHCHURKO 
TOMAS RUDOKAS 
RAGNAR VEERUS 
KRISS JAUNZEMIS 
ANDRIUS ZINKEVICIUS 
EDGARS VILCANS 
ALEXANDER ABKHAZAVA 
DEVIN SAGADI 
RICARDS VECVAGARS 
NAURIS DANEBERGS 
DANIEL HUNT 
ELMARS MIKELSONS 

Komanda 
BIRELART BALTICS 
MRG RACING 
MRG RACING 
MRG RACING 
LENKTYNIU LINIJA 
LENKTYNIU LINIJA 
BIRELART BALTICS 
JAUNZEMIS KRISS 
LENKTYNIU LINIJA 
RM LATVIA 
ARTLINE RACING 
AQVA RACING 
NFP RACING TEAM 
RM LATVIA 
RM LATVIA 
SM RACING 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

Total Tm 
11:38.132 
11:39.826 
11:40.817 
11:41.426 
11:41.993 
11:43.341 
11:43.655 
11:46.750 
11:48.623 
11:49.216 
11:49.750 
11:50.112 
11:53.082 
11:54.930 
11:55.501 
12:02.079 

Diff 

1.694 
2.685 
3.294 
3.861 
5.209 
5.523 
8.618 

10.491 
11.084 
11.618 
11.980 
14.950 
16.798 
17.369 
23.947 

Best Tm 
53.264 
53.308 
53.311 
53.262 
53.120 
53.559 
53.409 
53.613 
53.519 
53.427 
53.511 
53.685 
53.944 
54.094 
53.928 
54.163 

In Lap 
12 
12 

6 
9 
9 

10 
10 

9 
9 

10 
11 

9 
11 
13 
13 

3 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 

Comment 

+5sec 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.694 

Avg. Speed 

89,828 

Best Lap Tm 

53.120 

Best Speed 

90,813 

Best Lap by 

435 - MAXIM SHCHURKO 

 

Printed: 22.07.2023 13:39:17 
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Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

ROTAX Nordic CH 2023 R2 & RMC LV R4 
RM DD2 

DD2 - Final 1 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:09:41 

Sporta komplekss 333 1,340 km 

23.07.2023 12:27 


